
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

 B.Sc. Mathematics (Self Financing) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1046 SREELAKSHMI P K 989.000 

2 22UG3363 RIFANA K S 989.000 

3 22UG700 FATHIMA C P 983.000 

4 22UG4707 ALEESHYA DAVIS 981.000 

5 22UG5705 ANAGHA V B 980.000 

6 22UG4740 KAILAS M S 976.000 

7 22UG2504 LAKSHMI T B 972.000 

8 22UG897 NANDANA MANIKANDAN 971.000 

9 22UG341 RIDA ABDUL RAOUF 962.000 

10 22UG1349 ANSTIN V.M 961.000 

11 22UG5377 ARYA THERES JOHNY 955.000 

12 22UG2414 SPANDANA C UDAYAKUMAR 949.000 

13 22UG2808 ANNA T J 947.000 

14 22UG4396 ALWIN P WINSON 946.000 

15 22UG2962 KRISHNA SUDHEER 942.000 

GENERAL - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1626 ARON AMBOOKEN 940.000 

2 22UG5981 ANUPAMA K S 938.000 

3 22UG1203 AIWIN C BYJU 937.000 

4 22UG4951 ADITHYAN KRISHNA 934.000 

5 22UG3485 NAVYA K B 925.000 

6 22UG5792 ADVAITH A RAJ 923.000 

7 22UG1190 ANITTA JOY 914.000 

8 22UG4849 AARSHA S 913.000 

9 22UG5869 ATHIRA T J 912.000 

10 22UG5725 ATHULYA P 912.000 

11 22UG3386 FATHIMA FIDHA C P 906.000 

12 22UG1941 GOPIKA T S 906.000 

13 22UG2648 ANANYA BIJU 904.000 

14 22UG3387 DEVAPRIYA PRAVEEN 900.000 

15 22UG4375 NIDHIN JOY 899.000 

16 22UG5086 ADARSH KRISHNAN G 899.000 

17 22UG130 SWEETY K.S 896.000 



18 22UG3829 ARYA M S 892.000 

19 22UG3245 SANIYA P A 891.000 

20 22UG2657 NANDANA M R 885.000 

21 22UG439 AMAL JAYADEV 866.000 

22 22UG4476 NANDUKRISHNA K J 865.000 

23 22UG3210 NAVANEETH KRISHNA S 852.000 

24 22UG3633 ADELINE ANTO 851.000 

25 22UG1987 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 851.000 

26 22UG567 SNEHA TOMY A 842.000 

27 22UG518 ARJUN.K 841.000 

28 22UG3607 SREEDURGA M R 830.000 

29 22UG2865 RIZWAN RAFEEQUE 830.000 

30 22UG1899 SREELAKSHMI V G 825.000 

31 22UG1042 ANANTHU T S 824.000 

32 22UG517 GEORGE THOMAS 816.000 

33 22UG4662 NIMISHA SAJU 814.000 

34 22UG1401 ADITHYAN.K.R. 813.000 

35 22UG161 AISWARYA S MENON 811.000 

36 22UG3894 ARJUN GOPI C 806.000 

37 22UG6038 HRIDYA PRADEEP 804.000 

38 22UG4446 JEESON A J 772.000 

39 22UG2021 CARMEL SIAN PINHEIRO 760.000 

40 22UG4250 ANOOP K A 745.000 

41 22UG5227 ZAHRA K.S 680.000 

42 22UG2089 ALEN SEBASTINE 599.000 

43 22UG1490 ADITHYAN P SAHAJESH 583.000 

44 22UG265 ADITHYAN P V 572.000 

45 22UG5129 AKSHAY P S 509.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5129 AKSHAY P S 509.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5981 ANUPAMA K S 938.000 

2 22UG3485 NAVYA K B 925.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5792 ADVAITH A RAJ 923.000 



2 22UG5869 ATHIRA T J 912.000 

3 22UG5725 ATHULYA P 912.000 

4 22UG3387 DEVAPRIYA PRAVEEN 900.000 

5 22UG2657 NANDANA M R 885.000 

6 22UG1899 SREELAKSHMI V G 825.000 

7 22UG1042 ANANTHU T S 824.000 

8 22UG3894 ARJUN GOPI C 806.000 

9 22UG1490 ADITHYAN P SAHAJESH 583.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3386 FATHIMA FIDHA C P 906.000 

2 22UG1987 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 851.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2865 RIZWAN RAFEEQUE 830.000 

2 22UG5227 ZAHRA K.S 680.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4951 ADITHYAN KRISHNA 934.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1941 GOPIKA T S 906.000 

2 22UG3829 ARYA M S 892.000 

3 22UG3245 SANIYA P A 891.000 

4 22UG3210 NAVANEETH KRISHNA S 852.000 

5 22UG1401 ADITHYAN.K.R. 813.000 

6 22UG6038 HRIDYA PRADEEP 804.000 

7 22UG4250 ANOOP K A 745.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

No Students present in Confirmed list 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 

 


